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Stephen C. Neal
Charles V. Bergh
Troy Alstead

Jill Beraud

Robert A. Eckert
Spencer. Fleischer
Miriam L. Haas
Peter E. Haas Jr.
Jenny Ming

Patricia Salas Pineda

KEEE PRk 26 4511 A 30 H BifE)

Mimi L. Haas

Peter E. Haas Jr.

Margaret E. Haas

Robert D. Haas

Peter E. Hass Jr. Family Fund
Charles V. Bergh

Other

Chairman of the Board of Directors

Director, President and Chief Executive Officer

Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

17.49%
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11.63%
10.51%

7.78%

1.56%
33.92%
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